
 

Dr. Putzer’s Consulting & Review 
The course taught by doctors for future doctors. 

 

 
 

 
 

The UCF MCAT Course Schedule-Monday section 
(Schedule is subject to change) 

 
DATE 

 
SUBJECT TIME  

Monday, September 9 Diagnostic Exam, Course 
Introduction & Critical 
Analysis and Reasoning 

Skills 

5:30 pm – 10:30 pm  

Monday, September 16 Critical Analysis and 
Reasoning Skills  

5:30 pm – 10:30 pm 

Monday, September 23 CARS / Physics I   5:30 pm – 10:30 pm 
Monday, October 7 Physics I / General 

Chemistry I  
5:30 pm – 10:30 pm 

Monday, October 21 Biochemistry/ Organic 
Chemistry    

5:30 pm – 10:30 pm 

Monday, October 28 Psychology/Sociology/ 
Public Health 

5:30 pm – 10:00 pm 

Monday, November 4 Biology  
 

5:30 pm – 10:00 pm 

*Saturday, November 2* Practice Exam I 9:00 am – 4:05 pm 
Monday, November 11 General Physics II  5:30 pm – 10:00 pm  
Monday, November 18 General Chemistry II 5:30 pm – 10:00 pm 
Monday, November 25 Physiology / Psychology 5:30 pm – 10:30 pm 
*Saturday, December 7 Practice Exam II 9:00 am – 4:05 pm 

 
Official MCAT Test Dates 

 
 

 


